
Concordia (9-13) -vs- Pacific (13-10)
04/22/2022 at Riverside, CA (Lancer Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 04/22/2022
Time: 7:00 PM
Site: Riverside, CA
Venue: Lancer Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Concordia 3 1 2 2 8
Pacific 4 4 3 3 14

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:34 CUI G Kim Reidel
1st 5:14 UOP G-E Mariana Duarte
1st 3:56 UOP G Toula Falvey
1st 2:13 CUI G Madison Ravelo
1st 1:37 CUI G Kim Reidel
1st 1:10 UOP G-E Toula Falvey
1st 0:34 UOP G-E Ana Martinez do Amaral
2nd 6:52 UOP G-E Toula Falvey
2nd 6:28 UOP G-E Addison McGowan
2nd 3:05 UOP G Toula Falvey
2nd 2:02 CUI G Madison Ravelo
2nd 0:35 UOP G Lucy Davis
3rd 6:56 CUI G-P Madison Ravelo
3rd 3:20 UOP G Hila Futorian
3rd 2:54 CUI G-E Mauriama Moore
3rd 1:25 UOP G-E Toula Falvey
3rd 0:24 UOP G Szamira Koppany
4th 7:39 UOP G-P Hila Futorian
4th 6:23 CUI G Tamsyn Evezard
4th 3:30 CUI G-E Madison Ravelo
4th 3:00 UOP G-E Toula Falvey
4th 1:00 UOP G-E Ilyana Zlobinsky

Team Statistics

CUI UOP
Shots 25 27
Goals 8 14
Assists 3 8
Points 11 22
Exclusions 11 13
Steals 1 10
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player

1st 0:47 CUI
E-
MAM Allie Gaetano

1st 1:11 CUI E Emily Tucker
1st 2:54 UOP E Hila Futorian
1st 5:04 UOP E Mariana Duarte
1st 5:20 CUI E Nicole Tormey
2nd 1:49 CUI E Natalia Stanard
2nd 2:23 UOP E Ilyana Zlobinsky
2nd 3:29 UOP E Emma Myall
2nd 4:22 CUI E Josie Miller
2nd 5:13 UOP E Annikah Lillie
2nd 6:30 CUI E Madison Ravelo
2nd 7:15 CUI E Emily Tucker
3rd 1:11 UOP E Szamira Koppany
3rd 1:33 CUI E Josie Miller
3rd 2:58 UOP E Addison McGowan

3rd 4:03 UOP
E-
MAM Emma Myall

3rd 6:57 UOP E-P Lucia Sarimsakci
4th 1:15 CUI E Paige Henson
4th 3:14 CUI E-M Madison Ravelo
4th 3:37 UOP E Mariana Duarte
4th 4:43 UOP E June Akpata
4th 4:57 UOP E Addison McGowan
4th 5:37 UOP E June Akpata
4th 7:40 CUI E-P Madison Ravelo



Individual
 
 
Concordia 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Tatiana Cava 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Kat Cheren 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Allie Gaetano 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
4 Josie Miller 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
5 Ta'iuta Uiagalelei 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Alayna Regier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Janie Hobbs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Kim Reidel 5 2 0 2 0 0 1 0-0
9 Andie Perreira 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Mauriama Moore 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Madison Ravelo 7 4 1 5 3 0 0 0-0
12 Paige Henson 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
13 Valerie Pedersen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Cecilia Smith 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Nicole Tormey 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2-2
16 Tamsyn Evezard 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Emily Tucker 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0-0
18 Whitney Lee 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Kylie Van Leeuwen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Natalia Stanard 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 25 8 3 11 11 0 1 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Tatiana Cava 32:00 14 4

Totals 14 4

Pacific 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Clara Vulpisi 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
3 Toula Falvey 7 6 0 6 0 0 1 0-0
5 Mariana Duarte 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0-2
6 Brianna Utas 2 0 1 1 0 0 3 0-0
7 Aristiana Modica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Emma Myall 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0-0
9 Annikah Lillie 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
10 Ana Martinez do Amaral 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
11 June Akpata 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1-0
12 Lucy Davis 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0-0
14 Hila Futorian 4 2 1 3 1 0 1 0-0
15 Ilyana Zlobinsky 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
16 Addison McGowan 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0-0
17 Ashley Morris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Erin Kaprelian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Szamira Koppany 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1-0
24 Lucia Sarimsakci 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 27 14 8 22 13 0 10 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Clara Vulpisi 32:00 8 6

Totals 8 6


